C+L band single mode ASE light source
 Product Description
ASE light source is a white light source with very high brightness in a very
wide spectral range. The C+l band ASE wide spectral range light source
module is an amplified spontaneous emission (ASE) light source used in
distributed fiber Bragg grating sensor systems, optical passive device
testing, and spectral analysis design. Based on the basic principle of
semiconductor laser pumping rare earth doped fiber (Er ion) to generate

interface
GUI
Ordering Information
MP-ASE-□□□□-W△-F△△-S▽▽-C▽
□□□□：Average Power
10:10mw
-10=-10dbm
W△：Wavelength
C:C band
L:Lband
CL=C+L Band
F△△;Flatness
2=2dB
2.5=2.5dB
S▽▽：SIZE
M1=70X60X15mm
M2=80X70X15mm
M3=Diameter80X18mm
B=Bechtop
C▽：Pigtail and Connector
SA=SMF-28E+FC/APC
PP=PM150+FC/PC